828
igubal®
flange
bearing
igubal® Flange Bearing - Product range
Lifetime calculation, configuration and more ➤ www.igus.com/igubal-flange
EFSM - Flange bearing - 4 holes - mm
Part No. d1 dB L J A1 Ag N
[E10]
Hole pitch Height of housing Total height
Bore diameter
d x 1
EFSM-04 4 14.0 25.0 17.0 4.5 8.5 3.2
EFSM-05 5 14.0 25.0 17.0 4.5 8.5 3.2
EFSM-06 6 14.0 25.0 17.0 4.5 8.5 3.2
EFSM-08 8 18.0 33.0 22.0 5.5 10.5 4.3
EFSM-10 10 22.0 38.0 26.0 6.5 12.0 5.3
EFSM-12 12 25.0 40.0 28.0 7.0 13.0 5.3
EFSM-15 15 30.0 49.0 34.0 8.5 15.5 6.4
EFSM-16 16 32.5 52.0 36.0 9.0 16.5 6.4
EFSM-17 17 35.0 54.0 38.0 10.0 18.0 6.4
EFSM-20 20 40.0 65.0 45.0 11.0 20.0 8.4
EFSM-25 25 48.5 74.0 52.0 14.0 25.0 8.4
EFSM-30 30 55.0 85.0 60.0 15.0 26.0 10.5
Dimensions [mm]
�	Spherical ball made from wear-resistant iglide® L280 (W300)
�	Easy assembly
�	Compensation of alignment errors